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State Simulation
Article code F95230
Legal name Vegan Cinnamon Bun
Conditions of use FROZEN
EAN Code 5060069388384
Number of servings 12
Customs code 19059070

 
MANUFACTURE SITE

 

Plant Address Packer code Certifications
CORBY 10 Princewood Road, Corby NN17 4AP 

United Kingdom
 BRCGS

 

DESCRIPTION
 

Description Vegan Cinnamon Roll with a spiced Cinnamon Sugar filling.
 

 

LABELLING SUGGESTION
 

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, 
Water, Emulsifier: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Dietary Fatty Acids), Light Brown Sugar, Coconut Milk (Water, 
Coconut Extract), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Natural Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Cassia, Yeast, 
WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid), 
Salt

 

Allergens May contain:  NUTS, MILK, SOYA, EGG

GMO Does not require a specific labeling according to regulation (EC) 1829/2003 and 1830/2003.

Ionization Does not require a specific labelling according to regulation (EC) 1169/2011.
 

 
 

NUTRITION DECLARATION
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Stamp
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Values 
for 100g

Values 
for 1 

serving
(130 g)

Unit % of IR for 1 serving
(130 g) Tolerances

 Energy 1569 2040 kJ 24.3% of 8400kJ  

 Energy 374 486 kcal 24.3% of 2000kcal  

 Fat 16 21 g 30% of 70g
< 10 g ± 1,5 g

10 à 40 g ± 20 %
> 40 g ± 8

 of which saturates 6.1 7.9 g 39.5% of 20g < 4 g ± 0,8 g
>=  4 g ± 20 %

 Carbohydrate 51 67 g 25.8% of 260g
< 10 g ± 2 g

10 à 40 g ± 20 %
> 40 g ± 8 g

 of which sugars 16 21 g 23.3% of 90g
< 10 g ± 2 g

10 à 40 g ± 20 %
> 40 g ± 8 g

 Fiber, total dietary 2.3 3.0 g
< 10 g ± 2 g

10 à 40 g ± 20 %
> 40 g ± 8 g

 Protein 5.4 7.0 g 14% of 50g
< 10 g ± 2 g

10 à 40 g ± 20 %
> 40 g ± 8 g

 Salt 0.23 0.30 g 5% of 6g < 1,25 g ± 0,375
>=  1,25 g ± 20 %

 

TERMS OF USE
 

Storage conditions Store at -18°C
Use conditions Do not refreeze a defrosted product
Preparation tips For Best Results - allow the product to defrost overnight in the ambient 

temperature for a minimum for 5 hours, for best results do not remove all 
packaging before 
defrosting.                                                                                                         
Optional -  remove from all packaging after defrosted and place onto a 
microwaveable plate/bowl, then using an 1800 watt microwave, heat on full 
power for 10-20 seconds, ensuring that the centre of the product is 
completely re-heated through.

Shelf life 547 Days



Client specification
Vegan Cinnamon Bun (1 x 12)

Created: Jan 30, 2025
Modified: Jun 13, 2025
beCPG code: PF16904
ERP Code: F95230
Version: 1.0

contact.commercial@mdesserts.com Page:3/3

PACKAGING

Primary packaging Secondary packaging
P96657 Panettone Cases
Plastic

Label
P96658 Cinnamon Bun Box

Primary packaging is conform to EC regulation 1935/2004
 

Net weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Box 1.5600 1.7771 389x293x106
Pallet 218.4000 273.7996 1200x1000x1634

 
Qty/Unit Units/Box Box/Layers Layers/Pallet Box/Pallet Units/Pallet Pallet Type

12 1 10 14 140 140 UK White 
Pallet
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